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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Calabria172
MHG

9.100 9.500 9.0508.800 36.450
1T 2T 3T 6 1 

1 

Sophia Baker106
PMG

8.350 9.600 8.9009.000 35.850
10T 1 2 9T 2 

2 

Haley Swensen220
MHG

9.000 8.900 9.0008.800 35.700
3 10 3T 7T 3 

3 

Leila Cusick118
PMG

8.650 9.150 9.1008.650 35.550
6 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Mingyan Ge180
MHG

8.800 9.500 9.1008.000 35.400
5 2T 12 3T 5T

5T

Rien Rose Lee191
MHG

8.900 9.350 9.2507.900 35.400
4 4 13 1 5T

5T

Katelyn White163
PMG

8.100 8.950 9.1509.050 35.250
15 8T 1 2 7T

7T

Sydney Wallace221
MHG

9.100 8.650 9.0008.500 35.250
1T 11 6T 7T 7T

7T

Maya Paulson204
MHG

8.500 8.950 8.7508.300 34.500
7 8T 8 14 9 

9 

Isabel Albee168
MHG

8.300 9.200 8.9007.800 34.200
12T 5 14T 9T 10 

10 

Adeline Letzring192
MHG

8.350 9.000 8.5008.100 33.950
10T 7 10 16 11 

11 

Kennedy Clements537
Revolution

8.050 8.500 8.7008.500 33.750
16 13 6T 15 12 

12 

Lily Berg109
PMG

8.000 8.200 9.1008.200 33.500
17 15 9 3T 13T

13T

Alissa Brandt171
MHG

8.400 8.600 8.8007.700 33.500
8T 12 16 11T 13T

13T

Kamryn Steines462
Dolphin

8.400 8.000 8.8007.800 33.000
8T 16 14T 11T 15 

15 

Brynn Hatalla129
PMG

8.300 8.300 8.1008.050 32.750
12T 14 11 17 16 

16 

Chloe Sheffield458
Dolphin

8.250 7.700 8.8007.600 32.350
14 17 17 11T 17 

17 
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